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$125.00Harris, Bill62nd District
Court

90922 GIBO, JENNIFER Attorney Ad
Litem

02/09/2022 CountyConfidential 24032343 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90871 HOLTMAN, JESSICA
NATION

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/11/2022 CountyConfidential 24096951 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90871 SMITH, NATE Attorney Ad
Litem

02/11/2022 CountyConfidential 24088441 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90871 GIBO, JENNIFER Attorney Ad
Litem

02/11/2022 CountyConfidential 24032343 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90871 COYLE, JERRY Attorney Ad
Litem

02/11/2022 CountyConfidential 04966700 Attorney

$100.00Harris, Bill62nd District
Court

90912 HOLTMAN, JESSICA
NATION

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/11/2022 CountyConfidential 24096951 Attorney

$100.00Biard, Will62nd District
Court

90912 COYLE, JERRY Attorney Ad
Litem

02/11/2022 CountyConfidential 04966700 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90321 HOLTMAN, JESSICA
NATION

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/17/2022 CountyConfidential 24096951 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90321 GIBO, JENNIFER Attorney Ad
Litem

02/17/2022 CountyConfidential 24032343 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90845 SMITH, NATE Attorney Ad
Litem

02/17/2022 CountyConfidential 24088441 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90845 TURNER, DAVID, Jr. Attorney Ad
Litem

02/17/2022 CountyConfidential 20337000 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90845 GAIN, CASEY Attorney Ad
Litem

02/17/2022 CountyConfidential 24087552 Attorney

$100.00Tidwell, R. Wesley62nd District
Court

90845 GIBO, JENNIFER Attorney Ad
Litem

02/17/2022 CountyConfidential 24032343 Attorney

$100.00Harris, Bill6th District
Court

89874 HOLZ, MATTHEW Attorney Ad
Litem

02/28/2022 CountyConfidential 24089352 Attorney
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90836 GAIN, CASEY Attorney Ad Litem 02/01/202224087552Confidential62nd District Court Biard, Will Attorney

90912 HOLTMAN, JESSICA
NATION

Attorney Ad Litem 02/04/202224096951Confidential62nd District Court Harris, Bill Attorney

90912 COYLE, JERRY Attorney Ad Litem 02/07/202204966700Confidential62nd District Court Biard, Will Attorney

90922 HOLTMAN, JESSICA
NATION

Attorney Ad Litem 02/09/202224096951Confidential62nd District Court Harris, Bill Attorney

90931 GAIN, CASEY Attorney Ad Litem 02/16/202224087552Confidential6th District Court Tidwell, R. Wesley Attorney

90931 FITZGERALD,
CHRIS

Attorney Ad Litem 02/16/202224038897Confidential6th District Court Tidwell, R. Wesley Attorney

90931 SMITH, NATE Attorney Ad Litem 02/16/202224088441Confidential6th District Court Tidwell, R. Wesley Attorney

90931 COYLE, JERRY Attorney Ad Litem 02/25/202204966700Confidential6th District Court Tidwell, R. Wesley Attorney

90931 TURNER, DAVID, Jr. Attorney Ad Litem 02/25/202220337000Confidential6th District Court Tidwell, R. Wesley Attorney




